7:00 pm

7:01 pm

7:02 pm

7:03 pm

7:55 pm

8:10 pm

Mendon-Upton Regional School District

RECEIVED

By Lauren Sannicandro at 4:06 pm, Apr 28, 2020

MENDON-UPTON MULTI BOARD MEETING AGENDA

Remote Virtual Meeting: Link available here

Call to Order

April 30, 2020
7:00 p.m.

Chair’s Statement on Remote Participation/Governor’s Executive Order

Suspending Remote Participation Requirements

Approval of Agenda

e Approval of Agenda

New Business

Next Steps

Community Comments

Adjourn

Discussion of MURSD FY21 Budget
Discussion of Municipal Budgets for FY21
Discussion of Timelines for Town Meetings and Town Elections

The listing of matters are those reasonably anticipated by the Chair which may be discussed at the meeting. Not all
items listed may in fact be discussed and other items not listed may also be brought up for discussion to the extent
permitted by law. Also, the timeframe for each topic is a general guideline and may not be strictly adhered to.

www.mursd.org


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/3844580855?pwd=MGI5OHcvVW1QRi9MQlk4eVBvTjBlZz09
lsannicandro
Received


