

## Mendon-Upton Regional School District

## MENDON-UPTON MULTI BOARD MEETING AGENDA

April 30, 2020 7:00 p.m.

Remote Virtual Meeting: <u>Link available here</u>

7:00 pm	Call to Order
7:01 pm	Chair's Statement on Remote Participation/Governor's Executive Order Suspending Remote Participation Requirements
7:02 pm	Approval of Agenda  ● Approval of Agenda
7:03 pm	<ul> <li>New Business</li> <li>Discussion of MURSD FY21 Budget</li> <li>Discussion of Municipal Budgets for FY21</li> <li>Discussion of Timelines for Town Meetings and Town Elections</li> <li>Next Steps</li> </ul>
7:55 pm	Community Comments
8:10 pm	Adjourn